
City of Norcross
Suggested Advertising Outlets

Internet/Electronic Advertising
Access Atlanta www.accessatlanta.com

Gwinnett Forum  elliott@brack.net

Gwinnett Magazine kelly@tillmanallengreer.com

Gwinnett Daily Post mary.london@gwinnettdailypost.com

Patch, Norcross Scott.Bernarde@patch.com

Patch, Peachtree Corners and Johns Creek Judy.Putnam@patch.com

The Weekly weeklypub1@mindspring.com

Magazines
Norcross News (Hometown News, Inc) htnewsatlanta@yahoo.com

Norcross Times wgbarks@aol.com

Gwinnett Magazine kelly@tillmanallengreer.com

Inside Gwinnett  americof@insidegwinnett.com

Newspaper
Atlanta Chinese News  info@atlantachinesenews.com

The Atlanta Journal-Constitution  dan.klepal@ajc.com

Gwinnett Business Journal  newsroom@mygbj.com

Gwinnett Citizen  info@gwinnettcitizen.com

Gwinnett Daily Post mary.london@gwinnettdailypost.com

Mundo Hispanico  editorial@mundohispanico.com

Nuevo Impacto  contact@nuevoimpacto.net

US Korea Daily News news@uskorea.com

Radio info@uskorea.com

La Raza 102.3 FM (WLKQ)

Radio Korea 1310 AM 

Television 
Korean Television Network

Telemundo Atlanta (WKTB) news@telemundoatlanta.com
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